
 2021 Perfect Game TV Series Delivery Schedule 

(REVISED - As of July 7, 2021; Subject to change; all episodes are 30 minutes except as highlighted – bold – 60 minutes) 

 
 
EPISODE  DELIVERY DATE Description 
 
#2101 --  Monday, July 19 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2102 -  Monday, July 26  PG Invitational 9-10 year olds (baseball) 
 
#2103 --  Monday, July 26 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2104 --  Monday, August 2 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2105 --  Monday, August 9 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2106--  Monday, August 16 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2107 -  Monday, August 23 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2108 -- Monday, August 30 PG All-American Game Presented by Top Chops (baseball) 
 
#2109 -- Monday, August 30 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2110 -- Monday, September 6 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2111--  Monday, September 13 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2112 -- Monday, September 20 PG Select Festival 14U (baseball) 
 
#2113 -  Monday, September 20  weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2114 --  Monday, September 27 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2115 --  Monday, October 4 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2116 --  Monday, October 11 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2117 --  Monday, October 18 WWBA World Championships 2021 (baseball) 
 
#2118--  Monday, October 18 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2119 -- Monday, October 25 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2120 -- Monday, November 1 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2121--  Monday, November 8 weekly 30 minute show 
 
#2122 -- Monday, November 15 weekly 30 minute show 


